P03000026340

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL	
(Business Entity Nam	ne)	
(Submission Emily Hum	,	
(Document Number)		
(Document Number)		
Certified CopiesCertificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	}	
	İ	
	1	

Office Use Only



400012588684

02/26/03--01037--009 **87.50

FILED

03 MAR -5 AN 9: 15

SECRETARING STATE
ALLAHASSEE FLORIN

(35738

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for : \$87.50 \$70.00 \$78.75 **□** \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certificate of Status Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED FROM: CLADYS ANDERSON
Name (Printed or typed) MHINW 19th Street
Address Lauderhill FL. 33313
City, State & Zip 954 731-4624

Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



February 27, 2003

GLADYS ANDERSON 4741 NW 19TH ST LAUDERHILL, FL 33313

SUBJECT: LAUDERHILL BEAUTY CENTER

Ref. Number: W03000005738

We have received your document for LAUDERHILL BEAUTY CENTER and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The corporate name must contain a suffix that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such suffixes include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6925.

Cynthia Blalock Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 703A00012711

CLADYS ANDERSON 4741 NW 19th Street. LOHL, FL, 333'3 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: CLA dYS ANDERSON HTY INCORPORATOR THE NAME ANDERSON HTY INCORPORATOR THE NAME AND ERSON THE NAME AN	The name of the corporation shall be: LAUDETHILL BE QUETY CENTER TACOPPORATE DEPTICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: LOBI NW 16 St. LAUDETHILL FL. 33313 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: BEAUTY SALDN ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of strock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s), address(cs) and title(s): CLASUS ANDERSON LAUDETHILL FL. 33313 LAUDETHILL FL. 33313 ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: CLADUS ANDERSON 474 NW 19th Street LOTH NW 19th Street	ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION a compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)			FILED		
LAUSETHILL SE QUITY ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: LOBI NW 16 St. LAUSETHILL FL. 33313 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: BEAUTY SALDN ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s), address(es) and title(s): CLASUS ANDERSON LAUSETHILL II. ASSON LAUSETHILL II. ASSON ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: CLASUS ANDERSON 4741 NW 19th Street LOHL, FL. 33313 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: CLASUS ANDERSON Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Alachy Audesson Feb. 24, 03	LAUSETHING BE AUTOPPOTATED ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: LOBINU 16 St. LAUSETHING FL- 83313 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: BEAUTY SOLDN ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: I WITTIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s), address(es) and title(s): CLASUS ANDERSON LAUSETHING STREED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: CLASUS ANDERSON HOLD SON ARTICLE VI INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: CLASUS ANDERSON LAUSE ANDERSON HOLD STREET	The name of the corporation shall be:	. · ·				
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: BEAUTY SOLDN ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s), address(es) and title(s): CLASUS ANDERSON LAUGETHILL, FL. 33313 LAUGETHILL, FL. 33313 ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: CLADUS ANDERSON LY 11 NW 19th Street LY 12 NW 19th Street LY 11 NW 19th Street LY 12 NW 19th Street LY 12 NW 19th Street LY 12 NW 19th Street LY 14 NW 19th Street LY 15 NW 19th Street LY 14 NW 19th Street LY 15 NW 19t	The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: BEAUTY SOLDN ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s), address(es) and title(s): CLASUS ANDERSON LAUGETHILL, FL, 33313 LAUGETHILL, FL, 33313 ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: CLADUS ANDERSON LY 11 NW 19th, Street LY 11	The principal place of business/mailing address is: 4081 NW 16 St. LAuderhill			-		
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s), address(es) and title(s): CLASUS ANDERSON HTHIN W 19th Street HTHIN W 19th Street ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: CLADUS ANDERSON HTHIN W 19th Street LOHL, FL 333'3 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: CLADUS ANDERSON HUTH WW 19th STREET HOTH NW 19th STREET HOTH NW 19th STREET HAVE BONN HAVE BON	ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s), address(es) and title(s): Character of the street o	The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:			19 <u></u>		
The name(s), address(es) and title(s): CLADYS ANDERSON LAUGERHUI, FL, 33313 LAUGERHUI, FL, 33313 ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: CLADYS ANDERSON 4741 NW 19th Street LOHL, FL, 33313 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: CLADYS ANDERSON HT 41 NW 19th Street HT 41 NW 19th	The name(s), address(es) and title(s): CLASUS ANDERSON LAUSERNII, FL. 33313 LAUSERLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: CLADUS ANDERSON 4741 NW 19th Street LOHL, FL. 33313 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: CLADUS ANDERSON HTULE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: CLADUS ANDERSON HTULE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: CLADUS ANDERSON HAVE ANDE		· · · · - ·				
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: CLADYS ANDEKSON 4741 NW 19th Street Loft Loft Logoropator The name and address of the Incorporator is: CLADYS ANDERSON The name and address of the Incorporator is: CLADYS ANDERSON HAY LOFT LOGOROPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: CLADYS ANDERSON HAY LOFT LOGOROPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: CLADYS ANDERSON HAY LOFT LOGOROPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: CLADYS ANDERSON HAY LOFT LOGOROPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: CLADYS ANDERSON HAY LOFT LOGOROPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: CLADYS ANDERSON Feb. 24, D3	ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: CLADYS ANDEKSON 4741 NW 19th Street Loft L, FL, 33313 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: CLADYS ANDERSON HMY ANDERSON HMY LOFT LOFT STREET HAT Y LOFT LOFT STREET Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Aladys Audesson Feb. 24, 03	The name(s), address(es) and title(s): CLADUS ANDERSON CLADUS ANDERSON	ptional)				
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: CLADYS ANDERSON 4741 NW 19th Street. LOHL, FL. 33313 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: CLADYS ANDERSON HTH IN W 19th Street HTH IN W 19th Street HTH IN W 19th Street Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Lady Audenson Feb-24, D3	The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: CLADYS ANDERSON 4741 NW 19th Street LOHL, FL: 33313 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: CLADYS ANDERSON HTY IN W 19th Street HTY IN W 19th Street HATH WOLLD HE SON ***********************************	LAUDIET		ĭ			
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: CLP dys ANDERSON HT4 LOGHL, TL 33313 ********************************	ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: CLP dys ANDERSON HT 4 LM HL, FL 33313 ********************************	The name and Florida street address of the registered agent i	s :		* * * . - - -		
**************************************	**************************************	ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:					
Gladys Anderson Feb. 24,03	Gladys Anderson Feb. 24, 03	**************************************	e above stated corpor	ation at the place o			
	Signature/Registered Agent Date	Gladys Anderson		eb. 24, 0	<u> 23 </u>		